PREFACE . .
JoB - . ¢
PSALMS - &
PROVERBS .
ECCLESIASTES .

SONG OF SOLOMON .

ISAIAH . -
JEREMIAH :
LAMENTATIONS
EZEKIEL . .
DANIEL . -
HOSEA . -«
JOEL . =+ o
AMOS . . .
OBADIAH . .
JONAH . .
MICAH . .
NAHUM . .
HABAKKUK .
ZEPHANIAH .
HAGGAI . .
ZECHARIAH .
MALACHI .

CONTENTS

xi

PAGE

38
134
167
177
183
257
331
339
399
419
430
435
444
446
449
456
459
463
467
469
480



